SB0379/606887/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 379

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in line 4, strike "REGISTERED" and substitute "LICENSED".

On page 5, in line 13, strike "REGISTRATION" and substitute "<u>A LICENSE</u>"; and in line 17, strike "<u>LICENSURE</u>" and substitute "<u>LICENSE</u>".